CIVIL FEES
Set by Statute

CONCEALED CARRY FEES

New Application:
Admin Fee
Notary

CCW RENEWAL
Admin Fee

Late Fee

Notary

CHP INSTRUCTOR

CERTIFIED VIN

JAIL FEES
Booking Fee
Bonding Fee
Fingerprints
Dolores County
City Of Cortez
State (DOC)
Work Release/
Home Detention

2025 Montezuma County Sheriff's

$52.50
$10.00
$2.00

$13.00
$15.00
$2.00

$100

$20.00

$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$105.00
$105.00

Office Fees

see attached copies

$125.00
$125.00
They Pay $ 56.12
S105 a week/
$15.00 a day

Set by BOCC
Set by BOCC

T .



