2025 Montezuma County Sheriff's Office Fees

CIVIL FEES			
Set by Statute	see attached copies		
CONCEALED CARRY FEES			
New Application:	\$52.50		
Admin Fee	\$10.00		
Notary	\$2.00		
CCW RENEWAL			
Admin Fee	\$13.00		
Late Fee	\$15.00		
Notary	\$2.00		
CHP INSTRUCTOR	\$100		
	\$100		
CERTIFIED VIN	\$20.00		
JAIL FEES			
Booking Fee	\$10.00		
Bonding Fee	\$10.00		
Fingerprints	\$10.00		
Dolores County	\$100.00	\$125.00	Set by BOCC
City Of Cortez	\$100.00	\$125.00	Set by BOCC
State (DOC)	\$100.00	They Pay \$ 56.12	
Work Release/	\$105.00	\$105 a week/	
Home Detention	\$105.00	\$15.00 a day	

See attached copies for Civil, Records, Concealed Carry and Vin Fees